S8 series
The new S8 series of compact sensors
offers excellent detection performances,
usually associated with sensors that
have larger dimensions and a higher
price. The S8 series is able to solve
the most critical sensor applications.
A solution for packaging lines, food

  B - overload and short-circuit protection
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION - plastic version
MODELS WITH LED EMISSION
MODEL FUNCTION setting OUTPUT ORDER N°
S8-PR-5-B01-PP Polarized retroreflex 5 m M8 Trimmer PNP 950801160
S8-PR-5-B01-NN Polarized retroreflex 5 m M8 Trimmer NPN 950801170
S8-PR-5-M01-PP  Background suppression 30 cm M8 Trimmer PNP 950801200
S8-PR-5-M01-NN Background suppression 30 cm M8 Trimmer NPN 950801210
S8-PR-5-C01-PP Difuse proximity 50 cm M8 Trimmer PNP 950801240
S8-PR-5-C01-NN Difuse proximity 50 cm M8 Trimmer NPN 950801260
S8-PR-5-T51-PP Retroreflex for transparents 0,8 m M8 Trimmer PNP 950801040
S8-PR-5-T51-NN Retroreflex for transparents 0,8 m M8 Trimmer NPN 950801050
S8-PR-5-T53-PP Retroreflex for transparents 2 m M8 Push button PNP 950801280
S8-PR-5-T53-NN Retroreflex for transparents 2 m M8 Push button NPN 950801290
S8-PR-5-W03-PP Contrast sensor, RGB M8 Push button PNP 950801060
S8-PR-5-W03-NN  Contrast sensor, RGB M8 Push button NPN 950801070
S8-PR-3-B01-PP Polarized retroreflex 5 m PIG-TAIL M12 Trimmer PNP 950801180
S8-PR-3-B01-NN Polarized retroreflex 5 m PIG-TAIL M12 Trimmer NPN 950801190
S8-PR-3-M01-PP Background suppression 30 cm PIG-TAIL M12 Trimmer PNP 950801220
S8-PR-3-M01-NN  Background suppression 30 cm PIG-TAIL M12 Trimmer NPN 950801230
S8-PR-3-C01-PP Difuse proximity 50 cm PIG-TAIL M12 Trimmer PNP 950801250
S8-PR-3-C01-NN Difuse proximity 50 cm PIG-TAIL M12 Trimmer NPN 950801270
S8-PR-3-T51-PP Retroreflex for transparents 0,8 m PIG-TAIL M12 Trimmer PNP 950801120
S8-PR-3-T51-NN Retroreflex for transparents 0,8 m PIG-TAIL M12 Trimmer NPN 950801130
S8-PR-3-W03-PP Contrast sensor, RGB PIG-TAIL M12 Push button PNP 950801140
S8-PR-3-W03-NN Contrast sensor, RGB PIG-TAIL M12 Push button NPN 950801150
S8-PR-5-F01-NN  RECEIVER NPN M8 Trimmer NPN 950801510
S8-PR-5-F01-PP RECEIVER PNP M8 Trimmer PNP 950801500
S8-PR-5-G00-XG  EMITTER M8 - - 950801540
MODELS WITH LASER EMISSION
MODEL FUNCTION setting OUTPUT ORDER N°
S8-PH-5-B51-PP Laser coaxial retroreflex 10 m M8 Trimmer PNP 950801000
S8-PH-5-B51-NN Laser coaxial retroreflex 10 m M8 Trimmer NPN 950801010
S8-PH-5-M01-PP Laser background suppression 20 cm M8 Trimmer PNP 950801020
S8-PH-5-M01-NN Laser background suppression 20 cm M8 Trimmer NPN 950801030
S8-PH-3-B51-PP Laser coaxial retroreflex 10 mv PIG-TAIL M12 Trimmer PNP 950801080
S8-PH-3-B51-NN Laser coaxial retroreflex 10 m PIG-TAIL M12 Trimmer NPN 950801090
S8-PH-3-M01-PP Laser background suppression 20 cm PIG-TAIL M12 Trimmer PNP 950801100
S8-PH-3-M01-NN Laser background suppression 20 cm PIG-TAIL M12 Trimmer NPN 950801110
MODELS WITH LED EMISSION
MODEL DESCRIPTION SETTING OUTPUT ORDER N°
S8-MR-5-B01-PP INOX RRX POL PNP M8 Trimmer PNP 950801410
S8-MR-5-B01-NN INOX RRX POL NPN M8 Trimmer NPN 950801420